
Basic Stock & Sell Program for Construction Companies

These are essential for any construction company vehicle service operation.
 For more ideas including pre-made cables, tools, battery chemicals, testers

and kits visit www.quickcable.com 

1. Battery Connectors & Lugs 2. Battery & Welding Cable
• Made of 100% copper, tin-plated for added

conductivity and to resist corrosion
• Use a crimp tool such as our Quick® Crimp

for solid dependable crimps

• PVC insulation resists abrasion, fuel, oil,
acid and salt

• Insulation is flame-retardant
• Meets or exceeds SAE J1127, SGT type,

+221˚F (+105˚C), 8 gauge exceeds J1128
• Rated 600V
• Meets AWG specifications
• Copper conductor for maximum conductivity

• Solid copper 900-amp clamps
• Use with heavy duty equipment
• Reusable/waterproof pail for 1 Ga./25'

and larger
• Largest selection of commercial grade

booster cables

3. Booster Cables

Flag Connectors

 
2/0 
3/0

 

4/0

4320P
4330P
4340P

4320N
4310P 4310N1/0

4330N
4340N

Gauge NegativePositive

2/0
3/0

 

4/0

4020P
4030P
4040P

4010P
4020N
4030N
4040N

4010N1/0
Gauge NegativePositive

Straight Clamps

Elbow Connectors

 
2/0 
3/0

 

4/0

4220P
4230P
4240P

 
4120P
4130P
4140P

 
4220N
4230N
4240N

4120N
4210P 4110P4210N 4110N1/0

4130N
4140N

Gauge Negative NegativePositive Positive

RightLeft

Heavy Wall Copper Lugs 

 
2/0 
3/0
4/0

4820F
4810F1/0

4830F
4840F

Gauge 3/8" (10mm)

MagnaLug – Butt Splices

2/0
3/0
4/0

6820
6830
6840

102458
6810 1024571/0

102459
102460

Gauge Regular Extra Long

MagnaLug – Starter/Ground Lugs 

2/0
3/0
4/0

6420D
6430D
6440D

6410D
6420E
6430E
6440E

6410E
6420F
6430F
6440F

6410F
6420H
6430H
6440H

6410H1/0

Gauge 1/4"
(6mm)

5/16"
(8mm)

3/8"
(10mm)

1/2"
(13mm)

Battery Cable

2/0
3/0
4/0

Orange
Purple
Yellow

200207
200208
200209

200107
200108
200109

Color-Coded
StripeGauge Black Red

Welding Cable

2/0
3/0
4/0

Orange
Purple
Yellow

202207
202208
202209

202107
202206202106

2002062001061/0 Black

1/0 Black

202108
202109

Color-Coded
StripeGauge Black Red

1/0
1/0
2/0
2/0
2/0

20'
25'
20'
25'
30'

Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail

900
900
900
900
900

Parrot
Parrot
Parrot
Parrot
Parrot

602370
602380
602390
602400
602410

Ga. Length Pkg.Clamp
Amps

Clamp
Style

Part 
No.



• 100% copper jumper cables, not
aluminum or copper plated wire.
Copper carries more current more
efficiently.

• Cable gauge size matched to load.
Our cables are up to 4/0 equivalent
diameter and up to 10' long. That’s
heavy-duty.

• Heavy-duty high-current reliable
switches.

• On-board electronic battery charger
• No charger accessory to keep

track of.
• Ergonomic design and materials –

easy to carry, easy to store cables.

Portable Power Packs3.

32.20 lb
14.60 kg

62"
1.57 m Digital NoN/A*2

Recom-
mended

Sealed
(not

included)

604100 12V Wheeled

Model

4000

Battery
(AH)

Peak
Current

Part
No. Voltage ChargerStyle Cable

Length
USB
Port

Cable
Gauge

Shipping
Weight

Battery
Status

7.73 lb
3.50kg

55"
139.7 cm Analog NoN/A* 1 Amp

Internal604055 12V Hand
Carried 4

3000

37.44 lb
16.98 kg

62"
157.5 cm

1 Amp
InternalDigital Yes

12V
4400
Amps
24V
2000
Amps

604063 12V/24V Hand
Carried

Dual 20
Amp
Hour

2

2100

16.58 lb
7.52 kg

27"
68.58 cm

Analog

6 Amp
Internal

Only

1 Amp
Internal No900A

18 
Amp
Hour

604050 12V Hand 6

900

34.16 lb
18.3 kg

62"
157.5 cm Analog No4000

Amps604053 12V Hand
Carried

Dual 20
Amp
Hour

2

1800

1 Amp
Internal

4. Lug Kit

Kit Includes:
Plastic storage Compartment
76 Piece Lug Assortment

Eight 3/8"   8ga. Lugs
Eight 1/4"   6ga  Lugs
Eight 5/16" 6ga Lugs
Eight 3/8"   6ga Lugs
Four 3/8"  1/0ga Lugs
Four 3/8"  2/0ga Lugs
Eight 1/4"  4ga Lugs
Eight 5/16" 4ga Lugs
Eight 3/8"  4ga lugs
Six 1/2"  2ga Lugs
Two 3/8" 3/0 Lugs
Four 1/2" 2/0 Lugs

12 Compartment Plastic Parts Bin

9105
Description Our Bare Copper MAX™ Lug Kit features an

assortment of UL and cUL approved 100% 
seamless copper tube lugs.

Carried

Recom-

U1 
Battery

included)

mended

(not

Part No

Group 24




