Basic Stock & Sell Program for Construction Companies



These are essential for any construction company vehicle service operation. For more ideas including pre-made cables, tools, battery chemicals, testers and kits visit www.quickcable.com

1. Battery Connectors & Lugs

- Made of 100% copper, tin-plated for added conductivity and to resist corrosion
- Use a crimp tool such as our Quick® Crimp for solid dependable crimps



Diaht



Straight Clamps

Gauge	Positive	Negative
1/0	4010P	4010N
2/0	4020P	4020N
3/0	4030P	4030N
4/0	4040P	4040N



Elbow Connectors

			,	
Gauge	Positive	Negative	Positive	Negative
1/0	4210P	4210N	4110P	4110N
2/0	4220P	4220N	4120P	4120N
3/0	4230P	4230N	4130P	4130N
4/0	4240P	4240N	4140P	4140N



Flag Connectors

Gauge	Positive	Negative
1/0	4310P	4310N
2/0	4320P	4320N
3/0	4330P	4330N
4/0	4340P	4340N



Heavy Wall Copper Lugs

	Trail copper lage
Gauge	3/8" (10mm)
1/0	4810F
2/0	4820F
3/0	4830F
4/0	4840F



MagnaLug - Starter/Ground Lugs

	Gauge	1/4" (6mm)			1/2" (13mm)		
	1/0	6410D	6410E	6410F	6410H		
	2/0	6420D	6420E	6420F	6420H		
	3/0	6430D	6430E	6430F	6430H		
	4/0	6440D	6440E	6440F	6440H		



MagnaLug - Butt Splices

Gauge	Regular	Extra Long
1/0	6810	102457
2/0	6820	102458
3/0	6830	102459
4/0	6840	102460

2. Battery & Welding Cable

- PVC insulation resists abrasion, fuel, oil, acid and salt
- · Insulation is flame-retardant
- Meets or exceeds SAE J1127, SGT type, +221°F (+105°C), 8 gauge exceeds J1128
- · Rated 600V
- · Meets AWG specifications
- · Copper conductor for maximum conductivity



	Calas Cadad		
Gauge	Color-Coded Stripe	Black	Red
1/0	Black	200106	200206
2/0	Orange	200107	200207
3/0	Purple	200108	200208
4/0	Yellow	200109	200209



Gauge	Color-Coded Stripe	Black	Red						
1/0	Black	202106	202206						
2/0	Orange	202107	202207						
3/0	Purple	202108	202208						
4/0	Yellow	202109	202209						



3. Booster Cables

- · Solid copper 900-amp clamps
- · Use with heavy duty equipment
- Reusable/waterproof pail for 1 Ga./25' and larger
- Largest selection of commercial grade booster cables



Ga.	Length	Clamp Amps	Clamp Style	Pkg.	Part No.
1/0	20'	900	Parrot	Pail	602370
1/0	25'	900	Parrot	Pail	602380
2/0	20'	900	Parrot	Pail	602390
2/0	25'	900	Parrot	Pail	602400
2/0	30'	900	Parrot	Pail	602410



3. **RESCUE** Portable Power Packs

Model	Part No.	Voltage	Style	Cable Length	Cable Gauge	Battery (AH)	Peak Current	Battery Status	Charger	USB Port	Shipping Weight
4000	604100	12V	Wheeled	62" 1.57 m	2	Recom- mended Group 24 Sealed (not included)	N/A*	Digital	6 Amp Internal Only	No	32.20 lb 14.60 kg
900	604050	12V	Hand Carried	27" 68.58 cm	6	18 Amp Hour	900A	Analog	1 Amp Internal	No	16.58 lb 7.52 kg
3000	604055	12V	Hand Carried	55" 139.7 cm	4	Recom- mended U1 Battery (not included)	N/A*	Analog	1 Amp Internal	No	7.73 lb 3.50kg
2100 RESOLUTION OF THE PARTY OF	604063	12V/24V	Hand Carried	62" 157.5 cm	2	Dual 20 Amp Hour	12V 4400 Amps 24V 2000 Amps	Digital	1 Amp Internal	Yes	37.44 lb 16.98 kg
1800	604053	12V	Hand Carried	62" 157.5 cm	2	Dual 20 Amp Hour	4000 Amps	Analog	1 Amp Internal	No	34.16 lb 18.3 kg

- 100% copper jumper cables, not aluminum or copper plated wire.
 Copper carries more current more efficiently.
- Cable gauge size matched to load. Our cables are up to 4/0 equivalent diameter and up to 10' long. That's heavy-duty.
- Heavy-duty high-current reliable switches.
- · On-board electronic battery charger
- No charger accessory to keep track of.
- Ergonomic design and materials easy to carry, easy to store cables.

4. Lug Kit

Description	Part No
Kit Includes: Plastic storage Compartment 76 Piece Lug Assortment	9105
Eight 3/8" 8ga. Lugs Eight 1/4" 6ga Lugs Eight 5/16" 6ga Lugs Eight 3/8" 6ga Lugs Four 3/8" 1/0ga Lugs Four 3/8" 2/0ga Lugs Eight 1/4" 4ga Lugs Eight 5/16" 4ga Lugs Eight 5/16" 4ga lugs Eight 3/8" 4ga lugs Six 1/2" 2ga Lugs Two 3/8" 3/0 Lugs Four 1/2" 2/0 Lugs	
12 Compartment Plastic Parts Bin	

Our Bare Copper MAX™ Lug Kit features an assortment of UL and cUL approved 100% seamless copper tube lugs.

